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To replace : Substitution :

FF Lock for wrought iron41 300
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(square bolt)

= Y

In
d.

 A
 d

u 
06

/0
4/

20
11

Folding gate

Diff erent door-clo-

sers are available 

(on request) 

LR 180 * * FF   (prudhomme S.a.)
with shunt
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FFLock for wrought iron 41 301
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ref. : LR180 *G FF ref. : LR180 *D FF
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GVX/G

AD97

CGX

AD97

CGXGVX/D

SHX 18 SHX 18

* = P * = E

* = C

* = LLk L1

* = P * = E

* = C

* = LLk L1
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Mounting stages
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FF Lock for wrought iron41 302
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CAE

Support
CAE

AD97

GVX

CAE

Support
CAE

DDX

CAE

Support
CAE

DDX

ou/or
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AD97GGX

CGX

Very important

In
d.

 A
 d

u 
06

/0
4/

20
11

1

6 7 8

2 3 4 5

10

Pin adjustment

10

1p

2p

3p


